	[bookmark: _GoBack]CITY of RAPID CITY
Agenda Item Summary

	

	Public Works Committee Meeting Date: 1/2/19
	City Council Meeting Date: 
1/7/19

	Staff Contact: Klare Schroeder
	Petitioner: Click here to enter text.

	Location: 
	

	Agenda Title: 

	Approve Change Order 2 to Highmark, Inc. for Omaha Trunk Sewer Reconstruction, Project #17-2423/CIP 50878.1 for an increase of $49,369.16.
	Summary: 

	 Approve Change Order 2 to Highmark, Inc. for Omaha Trunk Sewer Reconstruction, Project #17-2423/CIP 50878.1 for an increase of $49,369.16. Correction and additions to plans. Also ran into contaminated materials.
	Funding Source & Fiscal Impact (if applicable):

	
	Fund
	Cost Center
	
	Fund
	Cost Center

	604
	833
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



	x
	Budgeted
	
	
	Not Budgeted




	Recommendation:

	Action: Approve
Notes: 

	City Council Options: 

	

	Attachments & Links:

	Change Order
	
	

	
	
	

	Click here to enter text.	Click here to enter text.	Click here to enter text.


